S.NO.AER/2019/357

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2019

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the
Examination for the Certificate Course in Russian Language held in
March/ April, 2019 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

70052 ASHMEET KAUR (W) 125
70055 GARIMA KAUSHIK (W) 194
70057 KAVITA (W) 242 (With Dist.)
70058 KHUSHT (W) 192
70066 SUKRITI SHARMA (W) 277 (With Dist.)
70068 YASH BHAGIRATH (W) 180

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE

70072 ANITA RANI MEENA (W) 200
70073 AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY 144
70075 DATIZY (W) 150
70079 PRIYANKA (W) 249 (With Dist.)
70081 SWATI NAGER (W) 257 (With Dist.)

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

70101 AADYA GROVER (W) 258 (With Dist.)
70104 MONALISA GAYARI (W) 217
70105 NIDHTI (W) 207
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CERTIFICATE COURSE IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2019

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

70108 SRISHTI GUPTA (W)
70109 SUDHA YADAV (W)
70113 VANDANA (W)

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

70122 AJEET KUMAR
70123 ARCHI BATRA (W)
70126 LOKESH RANA
70127 MAADHAV GUPTA
70129 NEHA GUPTA (W)
70130 PRATEEK AHUJA
70132 SUKHMANI KAUR (W)
70133 VIKAS SINGH

220

179

220

207

190

224

180

168

136

276

170

(With Dist.)

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

70144 KM FIZA CHOUHAN (W)
70146 ISHITA CHOWDHURY (W)
70149 KANIKA GUPTA (W)
70151 MANDAKINI RAT (W)
70155 SAKSHI BANSAL (W)
70156 SAMARTH CHOUDHARY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

177

177

194

175

234

260

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

70157

70161

70165

70175

70176

70188

70190

70195

70199

70201

70202

70204

70210

70215

70227

70229

SAMEEHA JAMEEL (W)
SHADIYA (W)

YOGESH

209

192

205

ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE

MOHAMMAD ABUNASAR MATEEN

MOHD ZUBAIR

205

236

(With Dist.)

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

ANKUSH SHARMA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
DARSHAN KUMAR
IRSHAD AHMAD

JYOTI (W)
D/o RAMESH SHARMA

KARAN AGRAHARI
KASHIK

MEGHA KATARIA (W)
NEYAJ ANSARI
SHAHRUKH KHAN

SHIKHA SHARMA (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

203

202

186

190

277

188

198

237

181

199

228

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

70255 MD RIZWAN ALAM 159

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

70051 AARTTI (W)
70054 DULARTI (W)
70056 GAYATRI DEVI (W)
70059 MUSKAN NEGI (W)
70060 POONAM (W)
70061 RITIKA GAUTAM (W)
70063 SHIVANI KUMARI (W)
70064 SHIVANI DIXIT (W)
70065 SONAM JANGIR (W)
70067 VIBHA SINGH (W)
DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE
70071 AYUSHI SHARMA (W)
70077 NIKITA KHOKHRA (W)
70082 SABIN K SANTHOSH

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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70091
70093

70094
70096

70098

70116

70121

70124

70131

70137

70138

70158
70159

70162
70164

HINDU COLLEGE

ANJALT (W)
AKHILESH KUMAR

GARIMA (W)
MOH MURASALEEN KHAN

VIKASH KUSHWAHA
LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

RACHITA KUMARTI (W)

S5S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

AAKASH KUMAR
AVINASH SINGH
SAHIL CHAUHAN

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

AFZAL AHMAD
ALKA (W)

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANGEETA DASS (W)

SHAHID
VIKAS KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate
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70171 ABDUS SAMAD

70172 MANISH KUMAR
70173 MD YOUNUS
70177 MUBARAK ALI
70178 YASH CHOUDHARY

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

70182 AASHU VERMA
70183 ABHINAV

70184 AJMAT ALT

70186 ANKIT KANKARWAL
70187 ANKUR

70189 ANUJ

70194 DAMINI YADAV
70196 GEETANJALT (W)
70197 HEENA (W)

70198 INDER PAL SINGH
70203 KARTIKEYA NEGI
70207 LALIT BHARTI
70208 MANAN SHARMA
70212 MOHD. NOMAN SALMANI

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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70213 MUDITA SHARMA (W)
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70214 NAVEEN

70221 RAJESH CHANDNA
70223 ROHIT
70228 SHATILESH YADAV
70231 SHIVI (W)
70234 SRISHTI (W)
70235 SWATI PATIL (W)
70236 TANUJA (W)
70237 VINAY KUMAR
EX-STUDENT
70252 ANAND KUMAR SONI
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DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 11th Jguly, 2019.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



